

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
014-351
HUGHES COUNTY
PCN I2TY
Engineers Estimate: \$58,892.66

Prepared on: 06/24/2013

Bid Opening Date: 05/02/2013 - 2:00 PM

<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>CONTRACTOR</u> <i>STEVE LEHRKAMP ENT PIERRE, SD</i>		<u>CONTRACTOR</u> <i>A-G-E CORPORATION FT. PIERRE, SD</i>		<u>CONTRACTOR</u> <i>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS PIERRE, SD</i>	
				<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	9,420.00	9,420.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
110E0510	REMOVE PIPE END SECTION	1	EACH	175.00	175.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1328	FT	1.30	1,726.40	6.00	7,968.00	25.00	33,200.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	1,391	CUYD	11.00	15,301.00	13.00	18,083.00	35.00	48,685.00
230E0010	PLACING TOPSOIL	590	CUYD	1.50	885.00	6.00	3,540.00	15.00	8,850.00
450E5414	30" CMP SAFETY END, FURNISH	1	EACH	1,190.00	1,190.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
450E5417	30" CMP SAFETY END, INSTALL	1	EACH	345.00	345.00	400.00	400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
450E8900	CLEANOUT PIPE CULVERT	1	EACH	287.33	287.33	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	80	HR	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	306	UNIT	6.64	2,031.84	4.50	1,377.00	5.50	1,683.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,900.00	3,900.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
730E0212	TYPE G PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	26	LB	23.65	614.90	37.00	962.00	56.00	1,456.00
732E0100	MULCHING	2	TON	450.00	900.00	350.00	700.00	400.00	800.00
734E0604	HIGH FLOW SILT FENCE	2,726.00	FT	4.90	13,357.40	4.20	11,449.20	3.50	9,541.00
734E0610	MUCKING SILT FENCE	190	CUYD	1.00	190.00	0.01	1.90	3.00	570.00
734E0620	REPAIR SILT FENCE	682	FT	0.10	68.20	0.01	6.82	3.50	2,387.00
			TOTAL		48,316.07		62,426.92		138,516.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation
Pierre Region Office
104 S.Garfield, Bldg. A,
Pierre SD 57501
Phone (605) 773-3464, FAX (605)773-6215